
	
   	
  

 

 

 

 

DIRECTORY 
Our marketing department has worked diligently to vet affiliate partners that will enhance 

your ability to close real estate transactions. Please support our network of affiliates by 

placing your orders with them for each escrow that is opened. 	
  



	
  

MORTGAGE BANKING, 
CLEANING SERVICES, 
COURIER SERVICES & 

PAYROLL ACCOUNTING 



	
  

EZ Fundings Home Loans  
Matt Ahlmann 
DIRECT: (909) 917-1717 
EMAIL: Matt.a@ezfundings.com  
WEBSITE: www.whywemakeitez.com 	
  
 
UNITED CLEANING SYSTEMS  
Carlos Rodriguez 
DIRECT: (909) 816-7369 
EMAIL: SelectUCS@gmail.com 
 
TELE TRAC, INC.  
Maz Zakikhani 
DIRECT: (951) 905-8428 
EMAIL: MaziarZakikhani@cox.net 
 
ADP  
Luis Sambrano 
DIRECT: (909) 510-9153 
EMAIL: Luis.Sambrano@ADP.com 
WEBSITE: www.adp.com 
 
WELLS FARGO  
Craig Huston 
DIRECT: (949) 943-4122 
EMAIL: Craig.huston@wellsfargo.com 
WEBSITE: www.wfhm.com/craig-huston 
 
BAY EQUITY  
Johan Matus 
DIRECT: (213) 304-0571 
EMAIL: JMatus@bayeq.com 
WEBSITE: www.bayequityhomeloans.com 
 
 
 



	
  

SANTIAGO FINANCIAL, INC.  
Manufactured Home Loans 
DIRECT: (714) 731-8080 
EMAIL: info@santiagofinancial.com 
WEBSITE: www.santiagofinancial.com	
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
  

ESCROW SERVICES 



	
  

 
ASSOCIATES ESCROW 
Christi Pollich – Manager  
DIRECT: (909) 239-7554 
EMAIL: Christi@ClosingMyEscrow.com  
8213 White Oak Ave. 
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 
 
Isabel Calzadillas – Escrow Officer  
DIRECT: (909) 243-8706 
EMAIL: Isabel@ClosingMyEscrow.com  
8213 White Oak Ave. 
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 
 
 
CLAREMONT ESCROW 
Michael Cruz 
DIRECT: (909) 238-4495 
EMAIL: MCruz@claremontescrow.com 
WEBSITE: www.claremontescrow.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
  

INSURANCE 



	
  

ALBASHA INSURANCE AGENCY 
Saed Albasha 
DIRECT: (626) 852-9747 
EMAIL: Sid@keepinginsurancesimple.com 
WEBSITE: www.keepinginsurancesimple.com 
 
 
THINK INSURANCE & FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Joseph Esparza 
OFFICE: (855) 484- 4654 
DIRECT: (909) 992- 0417 
EMAIL: Joe@think-ins.com 
WEBSITE: www.think-ins.com 
 
 
 
EMPIRE INDEPENDENT INSURANCE 
Sarah ‘Kona’ Sillers 
DIRECT: (949) 408-5105 
EMAIL: Kona@empireindependentinsurance.com 
WEBSITE: www.sarahsillers.com 
 
PREMIER FINANCIAL INSURANCE  
Evelyn G. Dominguez 
DIRECT: (562) 755-2397 
EMAIL: EvelynDominguez587@gmail.com 
WEBSITE: www.pfaonline.com	
  
	
  
NEW YORK LIFE 
Loic Rocca 
DIRECT: (323) 318-4423 
Pasadena Towers 
55 S. Lake Ave. Suite 200 
Pasadena, CA 91101 
 



	
  

INSPECTION SERVICES 



	
  

ECS HOME INSPECTIONS 
Tony Schlessinger 
OFFICE: (866) 611-7644 
EMAIL: ecshomeinspections@hotmail.com 
WEBSITE: www.ecshomeinspection.com 
 
 
FYI INSPECTIONS 
Shilo Cox 
OFFICE: (888) 913- 7999 
DIRECT: (909) 268- 6808 
EMAIL: FYI.Inspections@gmail.com 
WEBSITE: www.fyihomeinspections.com 
 
 
GAGE EXTERMINATORS 
Jose Ruiz 
DIRECT: (323) 888- 9828 
EMAIL: GageExterminators@gmail.com 
 
 
ROCKWELL PEST SOLUTIONS 
Brett Rockwell 
DIRECT: (909) 991- 8447 
EMAIL: info@rockwellpest.com 
WEBSITE: www.rockwellpest.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
  

HOME WARRANTY 



	
  

AMERICAN HOME SHIELD 
Lisa Rossler-Cauette 
DIRECT: (909) 224-1771 
EMAIL: LRossler-Caouette@ahslink.com 
WEBSITE: www.ahs.com 
 
 
OLD REPUBLIC HOME PROTECTION 
Kathy Lansford 
OFFICE: (800) 282- 7131 
EMAIL: Kathy@orhp.com 
WEBSITE: www.myorhp.com/kathyandnikki 
 
 
OLD REPUBLIC HOME PROTECTION 
Nikki Arango 
OFFICE: (800) 282- 7131 
EMAIL: NikkiA@orhp.com 
WEBSITE: www.myorhp.com/kathyandnikki 
 
 
FIRST AMERICAN  
Roberta Curlender 
Cell: (714) 310- 7388 
EMAIL: RCurlender@firstam.com 
NEW ORDERS ASSISTANT: (707) 596-5149 
 
 



	
  

NATURAL HAZARD 
DISCLOSURES 



	
  

MY NHD 
Denise Gianni 
OFFICE: (800) 814- 2922 
DIRECT: (909) 754- 0719 
EMAIL: Denise@mynhd.com 
 
 
SNAPNHD 
Barbara Moody 
DIRECT: (951) 317-8767 
OFFICE: 844-SNAP-NHD 
EMAIL: BarbaraMoodynhdgal@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 



	
  

TITLE SERVICES AND 
SIGNING LOUNGES  



	
  	
  

THE ANDRE ANTHONY GROUP 
Andre Anthony 
DIRECT: (949) 202- 8096 
EMAIL: Anthony@theandregroup.com 
OFFICE LOCATION: Riverwalk Pkwy. Suite 200 
Riverside, CA 92505 
 
 
TICOR TITLE COMPANY 
Darren Whitty 
DIRECT: (909) 294 - 6848 
EMAIL: Darren.Whitty@ticortitle.com 
OFFICE LOCATION: 4120 Concours St. Suite 400 
Ontario, CA 91764 
 
 
TICOR TITLE COMPANY 
Felix Duarte 
DIRECT: (714) 392- 1400 
EMAIL: Felix.Duarte@ticortitle.com 
OFFICE LOCATION: 1500 Quail St. 3rd Floor 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 
 
 
LAWYERS TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY 
Alissa Hernandez 
OFFICE: (909) 561- 0688 
DIRECT: (909) 382- 5960 
EMAIL: HappeHernandez@ltic.com 
OFFICE LOCATION: 3480 Vine St. Suite 100 
Riverside, CA 92507 
 
 
 



	
  

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE 
Debra Galli 
DIRECT: (909) 282- 2277 
EMAIL: DebraGalli@earthlink.net 
WEBSITE: www.titleteam.com 
 
 
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE 
Tim Galli 
DIRECT: (909) 263- 3800 
EMAIL: TdGalli@earthlink.net 
WEBSITE: www.titleteam.com 
 
 
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE 
Ricardo Ochoa 
DIRECT: (909) 327- 1135 
EMAIL: TheLATitleRep@gmail.com 
OFFICE LOCATION: 655 N. Central Ave. #800 
Glendale, CA 91203 
 
 
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE: OFFICE LOCATIONS 
1855 W. Redlands Blvd. 
Redlands, CA 92373 
 
655 N. Central Ave. Suite 800 
Glendale, CA 91203 
 
4 First American Way  
Santa Ana, CA 92707 
 
3633 Inland Empire Blvd. Suite 130 
Ontario, CA 91764 
 
 



	
  

 
TITLE 365 
Derek Graham 
DIRECT: (949) 584- 2570 
EMAIL: Derek.Graham@title365.com 
WEBSITE: www.title365.com 
OFFICE LOCATION: 5000 Birch St. Suite 300 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 
 
TICOR TITLE COMPANY 
Ryan Orr 
DIRECT: (909) 767-0718 
EMAIL: Ryan.Orr@ticortitle.com 
WEBSITE: www.ttgblog.com 
OFFICE LOCATION: 4120 Concours Ave. #400 
Ontario, CA 91764  
 
 
TICOR TITLE COMPANY 
Jose Melara 
DIRECT: (619) 495-7605 
EMAIL: Jose.melara@ticortitle.com 
OFFICE LOCATION: 2275 Rio Bonita Way #160 
San Diego CA 92108 
 
 
WFG NATIONAL TITLE COMPANY 
Robert Gomez 
DIRECT: (562) 688-1963 
EMAIL: RGomez@wfgtitleco.com 
WEBSITE: www.robertgomez.wfgtitle.com  
OFFICE LOCATION: 700 N. Brand Blvd. Suite 1100 
Glendale, CA 91203 
 
 



	
   	
  

 
 
CHICAGO TITLE INLAND EMPIRE 
Roger Singer 
DIRECT: (951) 281-9722 
EMAIL: Roger.Singer@ctt.com 
OFFICE LOCATION: 560 E. Hospitality Ln.  
San Bernardino, CA 92408 
 
CHICAGO TITLE ESCROW 
Roger Singer 
DIRECT: (951) 281-9722 
EMAIL: Roger.Singer@ctt.com 
OFFICE LOCATION: 818 N. Mountain Ave. 
Upland CA 91786 
 
CORINTHIAN TITLE COMPANY 
Michael Caballero 
DIRECT: (909) 229-3428 
EMAIL: Michael.Caballero@CorinthianTitle.com 
WEBSITE: www.corinthiantitle.com 
 
 
FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE 
Dan Tran 
DIRECT: (626) 705-5454 
EMAIL: TitleManDan@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

	
  



	
  

 
WESTERN RESOURCES TITLE (WRT) 
Marcus Jacques 
DIRECT: (714) 588-7572 
EMAIL: MJacques@wrtca.com 
 
ORANGE COUNTY LOCATION:  605 The City Dr. #150  
Orange, CA 92868 
 
PASADENA OFFICE LOCATION: 2 North Lake Ave. #460  
Pasadena, CA 91101 
 
DIAMOND BAR OFFICE LOCATION: 21700 Copley Dr. #130  
Diamond Bar, CA 91765 
 
ESCONDIDO OFFICE LOCATION: 221 W. Crest St. Suite 110  
Escondido, CA 92025 
 
MISSION VALLEY OFFICE LOCATION: 1550 Hotel Circle North, Suite 330  
San Diego CA, 92108 
 
OLD REPUBLIC TITLE 
Phil Jauregui 
DIRECT: (909) 292-8424 
TITLE UNIT: (949) 476-5755 
EMAIL: PJauregui@ortc.com 
WEBSITE: www.ortc.com 
LOCATION: 2600 Michelson Drive, Suite 740 
Irvine, CA 92612 
 
 



	
  

 
 
Old Republic Title 
101 North Brand Blvd., Suite 14 Fl. 
Glendale, CA 91203 
Phone: (818) 247-2917 
Old Republic Title  
9155 Telegraph Road, Suite 105 
Pico Rivera, CA 90660 
Phone: (562) 942-7652 
Old Republic Title/Mara Escrow 
15760 Ventura Blvd, Suite 100 
Encino, CA 91203 
Phone: (818) 386-2244 
Kapolei  
1001 Kamokila Blvd., Suite 130 
Kapolei, HI 96707 
Phone: (808) 693-7250 
Commercia l Services 
700 Bishop Street, Suite 509 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
Phone: (808) 275-2500 
Customer Service Department 
900 Fort Street Mall, Suite 1900 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
Phone: (808) 566-0100 
Honolulu Main 
900 Fort Street Mall, Suite 1900 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
Phone: (808) 566-0100 
Kahala 
4211 Waialae Avenue, Suite 8040 
Honolulu, HI 96816 
Phone: (808) 733-0261 
Kailua 
151 Hekili Street, Suite 201 
Kailua, HI 96734 
Phone: (808) 266-0150 
Admin Off ice Hawaii 
900 Fort Street Mall, Suite 1900 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
Phone: (808) 566-0100 
Title Department 
900 Fort Street Mall, Suite 1900 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
Phone: (808) 566-0100 
 
 
 



	
  

 
Maui 
Kahului 
33 Lono Avenue, Suite 195 
Kahului, HI 96732 
Phone: (808) 871-2800 
Lahaina 
5095 Napilihau Street, Suite 114-A 
Lahaina, HI 96761 
Phone: (808) 661-1999 
Wailea 
34 Wailea Gateway Place, Suite A-201 
Wailea, HI 96753 
Phone: (808) 875-9110 
Kauai 
Kapa'a 
4-356 G. Kuhio Highway 
Kapa'a, HI 96746 
Phone: (808) 821-6808 
Koloa 
3176 Poipu Road, Suite 3 
Koloa, HI 96756 
Phone: (808) 742-1494 
Hawaiian Is land 
Kona 
75-5722 Kuakini Highway, Suite 215 
Kailua-Kona, HI 96740 
Phone: (808) 327-3700 
Waimea 
65-1279 Kawaihae Road, Suite 110 
Kamuela, HI 96743 
Phone: (808) 887-0717 
	
  
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
   	
  

FINANCIAL ADVISORS 
& LEGAL SERVICES 



	
   	
  

TRANSAMERICA 
Isabel Briones 
DIRECT: (909) 800- 5362 
OFFICE: (909) 203- 4430 
EMAIL: Isabel.Briones@tfaconnect.com 
WEBSITE: isabelbriones.wfgopportunity.com 
 
LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM RADCLIFFE 
Attorney William Radcliffe : Bankruptcy Attorney 
DIRECT: (909) 217- 2134 
OFFICE: (909) 597- 3633 
EMAIL: docoflaw@aol.com 
OFFICE LOCATION: 12960 Central Ave. 
Chino, CA 91710 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
  

CONCRETE, MASONRY 
& FOUNDATIONS 



	
  

SC ENVIRONMENTS 
Travis Wyatt 
DIRECT: (714) 293- 5287 
EMAIL: TravisW@scepools.com 
WEBSITE: www.southcoastenvironments.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
  

OUTDOOR LIVING, 
SOLAR, ROOFING 



	
  

SC ENVIRONMENTS 
Travis Wyatt 
DIRECT: (714) 293- 5287 
EMAIL: TravisW@scepools.com 
WEBSITE: www.southcoastenvironments.com 
 
 
S3C ENERGY INC 
Jonathan Brunasso 
DIRECT: (909) 964-9632 
EMAIL: jbrunasso@s3csolar.com 
WEBSITE: www.s3csolar.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
  

GRAPHIC DESIGNER 



	
  

THERESA NAVARRO 
GRAPHIC DESIGNER 
DIRECT: (626) 628-5946 
EMAIL: tndesign@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
  

CREDIT REPAIR 



	
  

THE AGENCY 
Alfred R. Cornejo II 
DIRECT: (626) 235-5309 
FAX: (626) 371-0451 
EMAIL: alfredintl@yahoo.com 
OFFICE LOCATION: 1315 W. West Covina Pkwy 
West Covina, CA 91790 
 
 
CREDIT REPAIR IN 30 
George Hartmann 
DIRECT: (805) 432-6772 
WEBSITE: www.creditrepairin30.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
  

FITNESS 



	
  

CABLE CROSSFIT 
DIRECT: (909) 608-2345 
EMAIL: info@cablecrossfit.com 
OFFICE LOCATION: 1320 N. Benson Ave. #D 
Upland, CA 91786 
WEBSITE: www.cablecrossfit.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
  

GENERAL 
CONTRACTOR 



	
  

ARDENT BUILDERS 
DIRECT: (951) 295-0537 
EMAIL: info@ardentbuilders.com 
OFFICE LOCATION: 616 Woodlawn Ave. 
Devore Heights, CA 92407 
WEBSITE: www.ardentbuilders.com 
 
 
 
 
WPH ENGINEERING LLC. 
Len Hor 
DIRECT: (626) 658-7974 
EMAIL: wph@wphengineering.com 
OFFICE LOCATION: 515 S. First Ave 
Arcadia CA 91006 
WEBSITE: www.ardentbuilders.com 
 
 
 
 
POOL WATER CREATIONS 
David Arce 
DIRECT: (909) 636-2847 
EMAIL: DArcePWC@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RESIDENTIAL AND 
COMMERCIAL 

FLOORING 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
  

 
L.A INTERIORS FLOORING COMPANY 
DIRECT: (909) 723-3053 
EMAIL: SoCalFlooringExpert@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STAGING 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
  

 
HEATHER EAVES INTERIORS 
Interior Design and Staging 
DIRECT: (714) 875-8230 
EMAIL: heather@heathereaves.com 
WEBSITE: www.heathereaves.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


